

## **Town of Sneads**

PO Drawer 159 Sneads, Florida 32460 PH (850) 593-6636 Fax (850)593-5079 Website: sneadsfl.com Facebook: Town of Sneads – City Hall

2025

The Town of Sneads is requesting sponsors to help support the Sneads Showdown on Lake Seminole Drag Boat Races. The Town hopes your business/ organization will be able to help provide this support. Your generosity is greatly appreciated.

Diamond Sponsor Level \$1000+

- Recognition at the event via announcers
- Recognition on the event T-shirt
- Logo on Towns Social Media for one month (if provided)
- Recognition on the Towns Social Media
- 6 Free Event Tickets for both days

Emerald Sponsor Level \$500+

- Recognition at the event via announcers
- Recognition on the event T-shirt
- Recognition on the Towns Social Media
- 4 Free Event Tickets for both days

Ruby Sponsor Level \$200+

- Recognition at the event via announcers
- Recognition on the Towns Social Media

Non-sponsor but would like to donate: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Please Print: Sponsor Name \_\_\_\_\_

Address \_\_\_\_\_

Phone # \_\_\_\_\_

Amount Paid \_\_\_\_\_\_ Please send a copy of your scanned Logo and email it to danielle@sneadsfl.com

(Checks should be payable to the Town of Sneads)